
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M50 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  08:46:00

End: 19-03-28  09:25:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3876 Yvan LOVO M50 Switzerland  6.01 905     

2 147 Christopher SCHIEFERMAYER M50 Austria  5.68 807     

3 1985 Thomas STEWENS M50 Germany  5.63 792     

4 3962 Christian JOSEFSSON M50 Sweden  5.49 753     

5 1946 Wolfgang SCHEFFLER M50 Germany  5.42 732     

6 3978 Hunter S MABON M50 Sweden  5.29 695     

7 1768 Andreas KLOSE M50 Germany  5.28 693     

8 1782 Stephan KÖNIG M50 Germany  5.26 688     

9 40 Andrew BROOKER M50 Australia  5.06 632     

10 1751 Ralf KALTENMAIER M50 Germany  5.05 630     

11 1616 Michael CHAVET M50 Germany  4.93 597     

12 1175 Thierry ZAPHA M50 France  4.88 584     

13 1847 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ M50 Germany  4.83 571     

14 1813 Erik LANGE M50 Germany  4.50 485     

15 309 Marcus SKEETE M50 Canada  4.47 479     

16 3546 Jaroslaw SOBCZYK M50 Poland  4.21 415     
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I II III

6.01 5.89 xYvan LOVO

5.51 3.13 5.68Christopher SCHIEFERMAYER

x 5.63 5.44Thomas STEWENS

5.08 5.26 5.49Christian JOSEFSSON

5.37 5.38 5.42Wolfgang SCHEFFLER

5.29 5.27 xHunter S MABON

5.28 5.28 5.25Andreas KLOSE

5.14 5.09 5.26Stephan KÖNIG

4.58 4.97 5.06Andrew BROOKER

5.05 4.64 xRalf KALTENMAIER

4.93 4.91 4.79Michael CHAVET

4.88 x 4.20Thierry ZAPHA

4.75 4.83 xDirk MAXIMOWITZ

4.49 4.50 4.49Erik LANGE

4.24 4.47 3.94Marcus SKEETE

4.21 4.21 rJaroslaw SOBCZYK

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-28  08:50:00

End: 19-03-28  09:30:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3410 Marek OLSZEWSKI M50 Poland 5.28 693     

2 3739 Slawomir ZAWADA M50 Poland 5.16 659     

3 1687 Andreas GRONEBERG M50 Germany 4.76 552     

4 389 Slaven ZIMBREK M50 Croatia 4.76 552     

5 1546 Derek WARN M50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.66 527     

6 2206 Ronan GATELY M50 Ireland 4.53 494     

7 1371 Marc JUFFKINS M50 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.50 485     

8 383 Frano DUSPARA M50 Croatia 4.34 447     

9 3141 Pawel JUREK M50 Poland 4.30 437     

10 3522 Marek SEKOWSKI M50 Poland 4.05 377     

11 1959 Peter SCHOLZE M50 Germany 4.02 369     

12 4143 Phillip BENNETT M50 United States of America 3.75 308     

13 4192 Phillip GREEN M50 United States of America 3.48 250     

14 3072 Marek GRONKIEWICZ M50 Poland 3.43 240     

3292 Andrzej LISTOWSKI M50 Poland NM 0     

3979 Mikael MAGNUSSON M50 Sweden NM 0     
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I II III

5.28 4.97 5.19Marek OLSZEWSKI

5.16 x 5.15Slawomir ZAWADA

4.71 4.76 4.57Andreas GRONEBERG

4.38 4.70 4.76Slaven ZIMBREK

4.43 4.38 4.66Derek WARN

4.47 4.48 4.53Ronan GATELY

4.50 4.23 4.26Marc JUFFKINS

4.14 4.02 4.34Frano DUSPARA

4.22 4.30 4.02Pawel JUREK

x x 4.05Marek SEKOWSKI

4.02 3.66 3.85Peter SCHOLZE

3.75 x 3.72Phillip BENNETT

3.30 3.48 3.44Phillip GREEN

x 3.38 3.43Marek GRONKIEWICZ

x x xAndrzej LISTOWSKI

x x -Mikael MAGNUSSON
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Yvan LOVO Switzerland1  1854

Christopher SCHIEFERMAYER Austria2  1759 95

Thomas STEWENS Germany3  1741 113

Christian JOSEFSSON Sweden4  1670 184

Andreas KLOSE Germany5  1560 294

Hunter S MABON Sweden6  1557 297

Slawomir ZAWADA Poland7  1538 316

Stephan KÖNIG Germany8  1524 330

Wolfgang SCHEFFLER Germany9  1509 345

Ralf KALTENMAIER Germany10  1485 369

Slaven ZIMBREK Croatia11  1448 406

Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany12  1359 495

Michael CHAVET Germany13  1352 502

Marek OLSZEWSKI Poland14  1343 511

Thierry ZAPHA France15  1286 568

Marcus SKEETE Canada16  1270 584

Andrew BROOKER Australia17  1237 617

Derek WARN Great Britain and Northern Irelan18  1085 769

Andreas GRONEBERG Germany19  1084 770

Erik LANGE Germany20  1053 801

Ronan GATELY Ireland21  1005 849

Pawel JUREK Poland22  898 956

Marc JUFFKINS Great Britain and Northern Irelan23  895 959

Phillip BENNETT United States of America24  828 1026

Peter SCHOLZE Germany25  777 1077

Jaroslaw SOBCZYK Poland26  772 1082

Marek SEKOWSKI Poland27  751 1103

Frano DUSPARA Croatia28  583 1271

Marek GRONKIEWICZ Poland29  567 1287

Andrzej LISTOWSKI Poland30  428 1426

Phillip GREEN United States of America31  354 1500

Mikael MAGNUSSON Sweden32  281 1573

ORTIZ Carlos TERUEL Spain  DNF

Nimesh DESAI India  DNF

Nikolaos ARVANITIS Greece  DNF
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